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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
88 
83 

117 
16 

111 
121 

8 
90 
30 
51 

101 
10 
91 
85 
80 

3 
44 
19 

5 
29 

4 
33 
18 

0 
12 
73 

6 
55 
11 
28 
95 

Name 
Felipe Fraga 
Gabriel Casagrande 
Matias Rossi 
Thiago Camilo 
Rubens Barrichello 
Felipe Baptista 
Rafael Suzuki 
Ricardo Mauricio 
Cesar Ramos 
Atila Abreu 
Gianluca Petecof 
Ricardo Zonta 
Eduardo Barrichello 
Guilherme Salas 
Marcos Gomes 
Digo Baptista 
Bruno Baptista 
Felipe Massa 
Denis Navarro 
Daniel Serra 
Julio Campos 
Nelson Piquet Jr 
Allam Khodair 
Cacá Bueno 
Lucas Foresti 
Sergio Jimenez 
Tony Kanaan 
Santiago Urrutia 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Enzo Elias 
Lucas Kohl 

Sponsor 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Corolla 
Cruze 
Corolla 
Cruze 

Best Tm 
1:16.438 
1:16.545 
1:16.600 
1:16.640 
1:16.684 
1:16.778 
1:16.784 
1:16.836 
1:16.842 
1:16.881 
1:16.884 
1:16.887 
1:16.890 
1:16.940 
1:16.954 
1:16.994 
1:17.000 
1:17.045 
1:17.062 
1:17.073 
1:17.095 
1:17.100 
1:17.151 
1:17.210 
1:17.214 
1:17.303 
1:17.419 
1:17.464 
1:17.490 
1:17.516 
1:17.888 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
5 

Diff 

0.1 07 
0.1 62 
0.2 02 
0.2 46 
0.3 40 
0.3 46 
0.3 98 
0.4 04 
0.4 43 
0.4 46 
0.4 49 
0.4 52 
0.5 02 
0.5 16 
0.5 56 
0.5 62 
0.6 07 
0.6 24 
0.6 35 
0.6 57 
0.6 62 
0.7 13 
0.7 72 
0.7 76 
0.8 65 
0.9 81 
1.0 26 
1.0 52 
1.0 78 
1.4 50 

Gap 

0.107 
0.055 
0.040 
0.044 
0.094 
0.006 
0.052 
0.006 
0.039 
0.003 
0.003 
0.003 
0.050 
0.014 
0.040 
0.006 
0.045 
0.017 
0.011 
0.022 
0.005 
0.051 
0.059 
0.004 
0.089 
0.116 
0.045 
0.026 
0.026 
0.372 

Best Speed 
159.188 
158.965 
158.851 
158.768 
158.677 
158.483 
158.471 
158.363 
158.351 
158.271 
158.264 
158.258 
158.252 
158.149 
158.120 
158.038 
158.026 
157.934 
157.899 
157.876 
157.831 
157.821 
157.717 
157.596 
157.588 
157.407 
157.171 
157.079 
157.027 
156.974 
156.224 

S1 Best Tm 
31.052 
31.025 
30.986 
31.030 
30.934 
31.103 
30.955 
31.113 
31.126 
31.127 
31.054 
31.053 
31.060 
31.114 
31.197 
31.352 
31.136 
31.106 
31.173 
31.102 
31.253 
31.104 
31.280 
31.211 
31.119 
31.292 
31.349 
31.236 
31.314 
31.205 
31.441 

S2 Best Tm 
26.915 
26.989 
27.037 
27.187 
27.230 
26.988 
27.123 
27.142 
27.046 
27.138 
27.116 
27.216 
27.184 
27.061 
27.097 
27.107 
27.302 
27.340 
27.187 
27.298 
27.233 
27.270 
27.283 
27.187 
27.290 
27.372 
27.352 
27.378 
27.369 
27.509 
27.612 

S3 Best Tm 
18.471 
18.440 
18.453 
18.423 
18.520 
18.589 
18.601 
18.480 
18.585 
18.616 
18.577 
18.618 
18.583 
18.630 
18.601 
18.535 
18.547 
18.554 
18.592 
18.673 
18.522 
18.455 
18.588 
18.669 
18.697 
18.639 
18.626 
18.700 
18.680 
18.679 
18.626 

Laps 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/7/2023 10:45:53 AM 

REALTIME GROUP Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GMTiming 

STOCK CAR Bs.As. 

SABADO 

Q1 

Qualifying (20:22 Time) started at 10:00:05 

OSCAR Y JUAN GALVEZ (8) 3.380 km 

10/7/2023 10:00 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
07/10/2023 10:59:14

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
07/10/2023 11:00:16

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Rodrigo Konig

Comissário Desportivo
07/10/2023 11:00:31

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
07/10/2023 11:00:50


